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Tork Liguid and Spray Soap Dispenser

The Tork Liquid and Spray Soap Dispenser in Elevation Design fits into high traffic washrooms where
efficiency is key and can be used with a wide range of Tork skincare products in sealed bottles. The
Elevation dispensers have a seamless, functional and modern design, that makes a lasting impression on
your guests.
e Proven Easy to use design by third party certificate -promotes good hand hygiene for all users, even
children and elderly
e Certified effortless cleaning and intuitive refilling saves time

Proven Easy to use design by third party certificate -promotes good hand hygiene for all users, even children and elderly

*Certified by the Swedish Rheumatism association, tested according to The Design for All Test, published in the Swedish Design Research Journal, 2011.
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Tork Liguid and Spray Soap Dispenser

Product data System
S1
Width
11.2cm
Product certificates
Nl
F RN
3 Easyto 5
Sorese’
Compatible products
420810 420401
Tork Hand Washing Tork Mild Liquid Soap
Liquid Soap Liquid Soap
Shipping data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540355055
Packing material Carton
Pieces 1
557.2¢g
Height 296 mm
Length 114 mm
Width 112 mm
Net weight 290¢g
Volume 3.72dm3
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Tork Oil and Grease

Material
Plastic

Height
29.6 cm

420601
Tork Shower Cream

Transport unit
(TRP)
7322540355062

Carton

12 (12 CON)
6.7 kg

626 mm
366 mm
256 mm
3.5kg

4.33dm3

Length
11.4cm

Colour
Black

Tork Alcohol Gel
Hand Sanitizer

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)
201.94 kg
1362 mm
1165 mm
1165 mm
90.48 kg

1848.54 dm3



