



560008

## Tork Liquid and Spray Soap Dispenser

The Tork Liquid and Spray Soap Dispenser in Elevation Design fits into high traffic washrooms where efficiency is key and can be used with a wide range of Tork skincare products in sealed bottles. The Elevation dispensers have a seamless, functional and modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

- Proven Easy to use design by third party certificate -promotes good hand hygiene for all users, even children and elderly
- Certified effortless cleaning and intuitive refilling saves time

 $Proven\ Easy\ to\ use\ design\ by\ third\ party\ certificate\ -promotes\ good\ hand\ hygiene\ for\ all\ users,\ even\ children\ and\ elder ty$ 

\*Certified by the Swedish Rheumatism association, tested according to The Design for All Test, published in the Swedish Design Research Journal, 2011.



# **Tork Liquid and Spray Soap Dispenser**

**Product data** 

SystemMaterialLengthS1Plastic11.4 cmWidthHeightColour11.2 cm29.6 cmBlack

#### **Product certificates**



#### Compatible products



420810 Tork Hand Washing Liquid Soap



420501 Tork Mild Liquid Soap



420401 Tork Oil and Grease Liquid Soap



420601 Tork Shower Cream



420123 Tork Alcohol Gel Hand Sanitizer

### Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540355055	7322540355062	-
Packing material	Carton	Carton	
Pieces	1	12 (12 CON)	(TRP)
	557.2 g	6.7 kg	201.94 kg
Height	296 mm	626 mm	1362 mm
Length	114 mm	366 mm	1165 mm
Width	112 mm	256 mm	1165 mm
Net weight	290 g	3.5 kg	90.48 kg
Volume	3.72 dm3	4.33 dm3	1848.54 dm3